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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 GLEDEL.R  / LEBEAU.R

Pass 11 1:31.339 1 1:31.339 *

Pass 20 2:55.870 2 1:24.531 *

Pass 29 4:26.023 3 1:30.153

Pass 37 5:52.214 4 1:26.191

Pass 44 7:16.451 5 1:24.237 *

Pass 52 8:39.989 6 1:23.538 *

Pass 60 10:04.747 7 1:24.758

Pass 68 11:28.624 8 1:23.877

Pass 77 12:52.795 9 1:24.171

Pass 85 14:16.690 10 1:23.895

Pass 92 15:39.019 11 1:22.329 *

Pass 99 17:03.102 12 1:24.083

No 7 DELANNOY.C  / GIROUD.D

Pass 5 1:25.632 1 1:25.632 **

Pass 14 2:46.061 2 1:20.429 *

Pass 27 4:19.297 3 1:33.236

Pass 34 5:42.019 4 1:22.722

Pass 41 7:01.842 5 1:19.823 **

Pass 51 8:31.793 6 1:29.951

Pass 59 9:51.956 7 1:20.163

Pass 66 11:10.599 8 1:18.643 **

Pass 73 12:31.246 9 1:20.647

Pass 82 13:58.447 10 1:27.201

Pass 89 15:18.273 11 1:19.826

Pass 97 16:39.098 12 1:20.825

No 9 QUESNEL.C  / QUESNEL.L

Pass 13 1:38.360 1 1:38.360 *

Pass 22 3:15.234 2 1:36.874 *

Pass 30 4:50.554 3 1:35.320 *

Pass 38 6:24.821 4 1:34.267 *

Pass 46 7:57.681 5 1:32.860 *

Pass 54 9:30.820 6 1:33.139

Pass 63 11:06.122 7 1:35.302

Pass 75 12:40.868 8 1:34.746

Pass 84 14:16.332 9 1:35.464

Pass 93 15:52.982 10 1:36.650

Pass 100 17:30.102 11 1:37.120

No 10 DURAND.C  / DURAND.F

Pass 12 1:34.002 1 1:34.002 *

Pass 21 2:59.653 2 1:25.651 *

Pass 28 4:25.526 3 1:25.873

Pass 36 5:51.167 4 1:25.641 *

Pass 45 7:18.061 5 1:26.894

Pass 53 8:42.516 6 1:24.455 *

Pass 61 10:06.328 7 1:23.812 *

Pass 69 11:29.667 8 1:23.339 *

Pass 76 12:52.602 9 1:22.935 *

Pass 83 14:14.572 10 1:21.970 *

Pass 91 15:36.473 11 1:21.901 *

No 14 MOREL.N  / MOREL.C

Pass 10 1:30.918 1 1:30.918 *

Pass 17 2:54.009 2 1:23.091 *

Pass 25 4:17.735 3 1:23.726

Pass 33 5:41.597 4 1:23.862

Pass 43 7:05.232 5 1:23.635

Pass 50 8:27.759 6 1:22.527 *

Pass 58 9:51.323 7 1:23.564

Pass 67 11:13.801 8 1:22.478 *

Pass 74 12:35.747 9 1:21.946 *

Pass 81 13:57.905 10 1:22.158

Pass 90 15:20.207 11 1:22.302

Pass 98 16:41.986 12 1:21.779 *

No 15 RAGONNET.B  / ROSSET.A

No 16 AURIN.X  / GROSSET.J

Pass 8 1:29.913 1 1:29.913 *

Pass 19 2:54.991 2 1:25.078 *

Pass 26 4:18.732 3 1:23.741 *

Pass 35 5:42.514 4 1:23.782

Pass 42 7:04.072 5 1:21.558 *

Pass 49 8:25.697 6 1:21.625

Pass 57 9:47.802 7 1:22.105

Pass 64 11:09.696 8 1:21.894

Pass 72 12:30.750 9 1:21.054 *

Pass 80 13:51.972 10 1:21.222

Pass 88 15:12.573 11 1:20.601 *

Pass 96 16:33.549 12 1:20.976

No 19 CLOUPS.P  / PLAS.P

Pass 7 1:29.605 1 1:29.605 *

Pass 16 2:51.404 2 1:21.799 *

Pass 24 4:13.682 3 1:22.278

Pass 32 5:35.193 4 1:21.511 *

Pass 40 6:57.159 5 1:21.966

Pass 48 8:20.754 6 1:23.595

Pass 56 9:45.356 7 1:24.602

Pass 65 11:09.400 8 1:24.044

Pass 71 12:30.050 9 1:20.650 *

Pass 79 13:50.494 10 1:20.444 *

Pass 87 15:09.782 11 1:19.288 *

Pass 95 16:30.609 12 1:20.827
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No 25 GUICHARD.C  / BRETILLON.C

Pass 9 1:30.259 1 1:30.259 *

Pass 18 2:54.862 2 1:24.603 *

No 72 BIGOT.J  / CROSNIER.A

Pass 6 1:28.093 1 1:28.093 *

Pass 15 2:49.421 2 1:21.328 *

Pass 23 4:09.940 3 1:20.519 *

Pass 31 5:32.545 4 1:22.605

Pass 39 6:52.658 5 1:20.113 **

Pass 47 8:13.453 6 1:20.795

Pass 55 9:33.500 7 1:20.047 *

Pass 62 10:53.105 8 1:19.605 **

Pass 70 12:12.944 9 1:19.839

Pass 78 13:32.020 10 1:19.076 *

Pass 86 14:51.509 11 1:19.489

Pass 94 16:11.502 12 1:19.993


